2020
{lady Bulldogs Basketball Schedule

Date

11/9
11/16
11/30
12/7
12/14
117
1/14
1/21
1/28
2/4

Coaches: Lee Surratt & Mary Stiger
Principal: Susan Childress
Assistant Principal: Mandi Stringer
Athletic Director: Eric Droddy
Superintendent: Charlotte Williams
School phone: (903) 796-6412

Opponent

Paul Pewitt
Red Lick
Hooks
Redwater
DeKalb
Atlanta
New Boston
Paul Pewitt
Red Lick

Hooks

MUMS

Location

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home

Away

2021

Teams Time

A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30




